


NV 61 Satèn brut, Berlucchi

FRANCIACORTA

Franciacorta 19

125ml

NV

NV

Perrier Jouet Rosé

Perrier Jouet Grand Brut

CHAMPAGNE

Épernay

Épernay

37

29

125ml

2021

2023

2023

2024

2024

Saint Anton Blanc bio, Château Saint Anton

Chablis, Gautheron

Vermentino Di Gallura Superiore Sciala, Surrau

Gavi Dei Gavi Etichetta Bianca, La Scolca

Phemina, Brigante

VINI BIANCHI | WHITE WINES

Côtes de Provence

Bourgogne

Sardegna

Piemonte

Calabria

17

16

14

13

12

125ml

2021

2020

2021

Hautes Côtes de Beaune, Joannes V. Guillemard

Saint Anton Rouge bio, Château Saint Anton

Etefe, Brigante

VINI ROSSI | RED WINES

Côte de Beaune

Côtes de Provence

Calabria

17

15

12

125ml

2024

2024

Château de Selle, Domaines Ott

Saint Anton bio

VINI ROSATI | ROSÉ WINES

Côtes de Provence

Côtes de Provence

18

14

125ml

1992

2020

2023

2023

2022

Vin Santo Riserva 1992, Il Poggiolino

Domaine De L’Alliance

Moscato, Scarpa

Passito Sole di Surrau, Surrau

Passito Sole Ruju, Surrau

VINI DOLCI | SWEET WINES

Toscana

Sauternes

Piemonte

Sardegna

Sardegna

35

18

12

12

60ml

VINI AL CALICE | WINES BY THE GLASS

12

125ml



NV

NV

NV

2008

2013 

2016

2012

2014

2013

2015

2013

2006

2009

2008

2013

NV

NV

NV

2015

NV

NV

2013

Armand De Brignac Brut Gold Edition

Armand De Brignac Brut Rosé

Bollinger PN AYC 18 Brut

Bollinger R.D. Extra Brut

Comtes De Champagne Taittinger Blanc de Blancs

Cristal Brut, Louis Roederer

Cristal Brut, Louis Roederer

Cristal Brut Rosé, Louis Roederer

Cristal Brut Rosé, Louis Roederer

Dom Perignon Brut

Dom Perignon Brut

Dom Perignon P2 Plénitude Brut

Dom Perignon Brut Rosé

Dom Perignon Brut Rosé

Dom Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Brut

Jacquesson 747 Extra Brut

Krug Grand Cuvée Brut 172ème édition

Krug Grand Cuvée Brut Rosé 27ème édition

La Grande Dame Brut, Veuve Clicquot

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Brut

Ruinart Brut Rosé

Salon Cuvée S Le Mesnil Blanc de Blancs Brut

Reims

Reims

Ay

Ay, Verzenay, Mesnils, Craman

Avize, Chouilly, Cramant, Oger, Mesnil Avize, 

Ay, Cramant, Oger, Mesnil

Avize, Ay, Cramant, Oger, Mesnil

Avize, Ay, Mesnil sur Oger

Avize, Ay, Mesnil sur Oger

Épernay

Épernay

Épernay

Épernay

Épernay

Mesnil sur Oger, Avize-Chouilly, Cramant

Avize

Clos du Mesnil-Clos d’Ambonnay

Clos du Mesnil-Clos d’Ambonnay

Reims

Côte des Blancs-Reims

Côte des Blancs-Reims-Vallée de la Marne

Mesnil sur Oger

640

920

295

620

430

550

920

550

920

980

510

210

690

890

490

260

260

1 790

1 290

2 150

1 450

2 700

520

520

NV

NV

2014

2013

NV

Perrier Jouet Grand Brut

Perrier Jouet Blanc De Blancs

Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque

Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque

Perrier Jouet Rosé

Épernay

Épernay

Épernay

Épernay

Épernay

180

220

495

230

75cl

370

450

920

470

150cl

CHAMPAGNE

NV

2017

2016

2013

2008

61 Satén Brut, Berlucchi

61 Nature Dozage Zero, Berlucchi

61 Nature Rosé Dosage Zero, Berlucchi

Palazzo Lana Extreme Brut, Berlucchi

Cuvee Franco Ziliani Pas Dosé, Berlucchi

Franciacorta

Franciacorta

Franciacorta

Franciacorta

Franciacorta

75cl 150cl

220110

170

210

330

470

NV

2012

Cuvee Prestige Extra Brut, Cà del Bosco

Soldati d’Antan, La Scolca

Franciacorta

Piemonte

280140

220

SPUMANTI ITALIANI | ITALIAN SPARKLING

75cl 150cl

75cl 150cl



2023

2022

2023

2021

2024

2021

2024

2019

2023

2021

2023

2024

2024

2023

2021

2023

2023

2024

2020

2021

2024

2023

2023

2021

2023

2020

2023

2022

2023

2022

2022

2023

2024

2024

2022

Gaia & Rey, Gaja

Alteni di Brassica, Gaja

Rossj Bass, Gaja

Chardonnay Parcella 146, I Parcellari

Gavi Dei Gavi Etichetta Nera, La Scolca

Nascetta di Novello Langhe, Cascina Adelaide

Blangé Langhe Arneis bio, Ceretto

Chardonnay Selva della Tesa, Cà del Bosco

Pinot Grigio Katari, Cordero Sangiorgio

Pinot Bianco Vorberg Riserva, Terlano

Sauvignon Winkl, Terlano

Terlaner, Terlano

Chardonnay, Terlano

Soave Vigna Turbian, Nardello

Vintage Tunina, Jermann

Sauvignon Ronco Delle Mele, Venica

Chardonnay, Livio Felluga

Pigato, Grillo

Fiammarossa, Vistamare-Cracco

Ornellaia Bianco

Vistamare Ca’ Marcanda, Gaja

Poggio Alle Gazze, Tenuta dell’Ornellaia

Vernaccia Di San Gimignano bio, Panizzi

Ribona Riserva di Famiglia, Podere Sabbioni

Pecorino Offida Ciprea bio, Simone Capecci

Trebbiano Spoletino +128+ Prefilossera, Le Thadee

Cervaro Della Sala, Marchesi Antinori

Trebbiano Fijoa, Le Thadee

Bramito Del Cervo, Marchesi Antinori

Frascati Superiore Villa Dei Preti, Villa Simone

Fiano D’Avellino, Ciro Picariello

Greco Di Tufo, Moras-De Stefano

Phemina, Brigante

Idda Bianco, Gaja

Vermentino Di Gallura Superiore Sciala, Surrau

Piemonte

Piemonte

Piemonte

Piemonte

Piemonte

Piemonte

Piemonte

Lombardia

Lombardia

Alto Adige

Alto Adige

Alto Adige

Alto Adige

Veneto

Friuli Venezia Giulia

Friuli Venezia Giulia

Friuli Venezia Giulia

Liguria

Emilia Romagna

Toscana

Toscana

Toscana

Toscana

Marche

Marche

Umbria

Umbria

Umbria

Umbria

Lazio

Campania

Campania

Calabria

Sicilia

Sardegna

75cl 150cl

1 890

240

480

490

500

610

420

275

135

120

105

105

240

70

165

115

95

75

70

245

195

115

70

210

510

195

165

65

95

75

355

245

95

80

65

90

75

65

170

80

VINI BIANCHI ITALIANI | ITALIAN WHITE WINES



2022

2023

2023

2019

2019

2020

2015

2020

2020 

2022

2021

2021

2023 

2020

2023

2023

2023

2023

2021

2022

2022

2023

2021

2023

2022

2022

2019

2023

2022

2022

2022

2023

2024

2021

2024

Bourgogne Les Setilles, Olivier Leflaive

Chablis, Gautheron

Chablis 1er Cru Fourchaume, Domaine Henri

Chevalier-Montrachet Grand Cru, Olivier Leflaive

Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru, Olivier Leflaive

Montrachet Grand Cru, Dom. Louis Latour

Corton Charlemagne Grand Cru, Bonneau Du Martray

Corton Charlemagne Grand Cru, Joannes V.Guillemard

Beaune Clos De Mouches, Joseph Drouhin

Puligny-Montrachet Les Enseignères, J.C. Ramonet

Puligny-Montrachet, Olivier Leflaive

Puligny-Montrachet, Justin Girardin

Meursault, Dom. Mikulsky

Meursault Meix Chavaux, Joannes V.Guillemard

Meursault Grand Charron, Dom. J.M. Pillot

Chassagne Montrachet 1er Cru Les Chenevottes, Dom. J.M. Pillot

Chassagne Montrachet, Vincent Bachelet

Saint-Aubin 1er Cru Sentier Du Clos, Vincent Bachelet

Nuits Saint Georges 1er Cru Clos De Perrières, Dom. G.Y Defouleur

Haut Côtes de nuits Cuvée Marine, Dom. Anne Gros

Marsannay Clos Du Roy, Dom. M.Mugneret

Mercurey Château de Chamirey, Dom. Devillard

Rully 1er Cru Meix Cadot, Dom. Jacques Dury

Macon Verzé, Domaine Leflaive

Pouilly-Fuissé 1er Cru Les Clos Monopole, Château Fuissé

Viognier Principauté D’Orange, Dom. De La Janasse

Hermitage Blanc, E. Guigal

Châteauneuf Du Pape Blanc, Dom. De La Janasse

Gewürztraminer Roche Calcaire bio, Zindt-Humbrecht

Riesling Roche Calcaire bio, Zindt-Humbrecht

Baron De L Pouilly Fumé, Ladoucette

Blanc Fumé, Pascal Jolivet

Sancerre, Pascal Jolivet

Saint Anton Blanc bio, Saint Anton

Blanc De Blancs, Dom. Des Planes

Bourgogne

Bourgogne

Bourgogne

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Nuits

Côte de Nuits

Mercurey

Côte Chalonnaise

Mâconnais

Mâconnais

Principauté D’Orange

Rhône

Rhône

Alsace

Alsace

Loire

Loire

Loire

Côtes de Provence

Côtes de Provence

75cl 150cl

250

490

510

170

170

95

90

125

1 950

1 590

1 300

895

540

510

560

295

260

260

245

195

240

195

170

265

195

140

95

110

220

200

65

150

145

95

95

255

85

85

100

60

VINI BIANCHI FRANCESI | FRENCH WHITE WINES

2023

2022

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

Étoile, Domaines Ott

Garrus, Château D’Esclans

Minuty 281, Château Minuty

Château De Selle, Domaines Ott

Rock Angel, Château D’Esclans

Cuvée Fantastique, Château Sainte Marguerite

Saint Anton bio, Château Saint Anton

Côtes de Provence

Côtes de Provence

Côtes de Provence

Côtes de Provence

Côtes de Provence

Côtes de Provence

Côtes de Provence

75cl 150cl

1 300

630

450

390

370

620

300

200

180

170

160

310

285

150

100

90

85

80

300cl

VINI ROSATI | ROSÉ WINES



2022

2019

2019

2019

2020

2019

2022

2023

2023

2017

2020

2021

2017

2015

2019

2013 

2015

2016

2021

2021

2020

2014 

2015

2016

2021

2023

2021

2023

2022

2021

2021

Barbaresco, Gaja

Barbaresco, Gaja

Barolo Bussia Riserva, Ceretto

Barolo 4 Vigne, Cascina Adelaide

Barolo Serralunga, Palladino

Albarossa Parcella 269, I Parcellari

Ruché Tre Parcelle, I Parcellari

Pinot Nero Tiamat, Cordero Sangiorgio

Pinot Nero, Kurtatsch

Amarone Classico, Giuseppe Quintarelli

Valpolicella Superiore, Nardello

Rossese Superiore Di Dolceacqua, Peverelli

Masseto, Tenuta Dell’Ornellaia

Solaia, Marchesi Antinori

Massettino, Tenuta Dell’Ornellaia

Ornellaia, Tenuta Dell’Ornellaia

Ornellaia, Tenuta Dell’Ornellaia

Ornellaia, Tenuta Dell’Ornellaia

Ornellaia, Tenuta Dell’Ornellaia

Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido

Tignanello, Marchesi Antinori

Le Serre Nuove Dell’Ornellaia, Tenuta Dell’Ornellaia

Le Serre Nuove Dell’Ornellaia, Tenuta Dell’Ornellaia

Le Serre Nuove Dell’Ornellaia, Tenuta Dell’Ornellaia

Le Serre Nuove Dell’Ornellaia, Tenuta Dell’Ornellaia

Promis Ca’ Marcanda, Gaja

Chianti Classico Grand Selezione Le Balze, Il Poggiolino

Le Difese, Tenuta San Guido

Canaiolo bio, Ormanni

Picus Rosso Piceno Superiore, Simone Capecci

Etefe, Brigante

Piemonte

Piemonte

Piemonte

Piemonte

Piemonte

Piemonte

Piemonte

Lombardia

Alto Adige

Veneto

Veneto

Liguria

Toscana

Toscana

Toscana

Toscana

Toscana

Toscana

Toscana

Toscana

Toscana

Toscana

Toscana

Toscana

Toscana

Toscana

Toscana

Toscana

Toscana

Marche

Calabria

75cl 150cl

1 290

2 300

1 100

590

445

190

130

120

80

70

65

930

75

95

2 100

1 100

990

670 

690

690

540 

720

450

240 

250

250

175

175

130

110

70

75

65

VINI ROSSI ITALIANI | ITALIAN RED WINES

VINI ROSSI FRANCESI | FRENCH RED WINES

2020

2020

2020

2021

2020

Côte-Rôtie La Mouline, E. Guigal

Côte-Rôtie La Turque, E. Guigal

Saint Joseph, E. Guigal

Crozes Hermitage, E. Guigal

Saint Anton Rouge bio

Rhône

Rhône

Rhône

Rhône

Côtes de Provence

75cl

690

690

85

75

90

RHÔNE-CÔTES DE PROVENCE 



2014

2017

2017

2009

1998

2007

2015

2017

2009

2010

2018

2008

2016

2017

2016

2008

2018

2019

2005

2009

2021

2012

2016

Cos d’Estournel

Les Pagodes Des Cos

Château Phélan Ségur

Château Latour

Château Mouton Rothschild

Château Lynch Bages

Réserve De La Comtesse

Echo Des Lynch Bages

Clos Du Marquis

Château Cantemerle

Château Chasse-Spleen

Château Margaux

Château Giscours

Margaux Du Château Margaux

La Sirène De Giscours

Château Haut Brion

L’Esprit De Chevalier

Les Haut De Smith

Château Cheval Blanc

Château Figeac

Petit Figeac

Pétrus

Héritage 1830

Saint-Estèphe

Saint-Estèphe

Saint-Estèphe

Pauillac

Pauillac

Pauillac

Pauillac

Pauillac

Saint-Julien

Haut-Médoc

Moulis-En-Medoc

Margaux

Margaux

Margaux

Margaux

Pessac-Leognan

Pessac-Leognan

Pessac-Leognan

Saint-Emilion

Saint-Emilion

Saint-Emilion

Pomerol

Pomerol

75cl

490

195

165

3 900

1 750

435

220

160

360

230

125

1 470

240

155

120

1 350

110

95

3 100

790

240

6 650

560

BORDEAUX

2022

2022

2020

2022

2020

2022

2020

2019

2021

2020

2022

2020

2020

2022

2021

2020

2023

2022

Bourgogne Cuvée Margot, Olivier Leflaive

Coteaux Bourguignons La Superbe, Dom. M.Mugneret

Pommard 1er Cru La Platieres, Joannes V.Guillemard

Monthelie 1er Cru, Jean Claude Ramonet

Beaune «En Lulune», Joannes V.Guillemard

Volnay 1er Cru Carelle Sous Chapelle, Domaine Rossignol

Chassagne-Montrachet, Olivier Leflaive

Pernand-Vergelesses 1er Cru Fichots, Olivier Leflaive

Hautes Côtes de Beaune, Joannes V.Guillemard

Richebourg Grand Cru, Dom. M.Mugneret

Charmes-Chambertin Grand Cru, Joannes V. Guillemard

Grands Echezeaux Grand Cru, Dom. M. Mugneret

Clos De Vougeot Grand Cru, Dom. M. Mugneret

Chambolle Musigny 1er Cru, Laurent Roumier

Nuits-Saint-Georges 1er Cru Clos Des Perrières, Dom. G.Y. Defouleur

Vosne-Romanée, Dom. M. Mugneret

Gevrey-Chambertin, Vincent Bacelet

Santenay 1er Cru Clos De Mouches, Aurore Bachelet

Bourgogne AOC

Bourgogne AOC

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Nuits

Côte de Nuits

Côte de Nuits

Côte de Nuits

Côte de Nuits

Côte de Nuits

Côte de Nuits

Côte de Nuits

Côte de Nuits

75cl

95

70

275

230

220

220

140

140

95

1 680

940

690

640

370

240

240

180

145

BOURGOGNE



VINI DOLCI ITALIANI | ITALIAN SWEET WINES

2023

2023

2022

1992

Moscato, Scarpa

Passito Sole di Surrau, Surrau

Passito Sole Ruju, Surrau

Vin Santo Riserva, Il Poggiolino

Piemonte

Sardegna

Sardegna

Toscana

75cl37,5cl

70

70

70

210

VINI DOLCI FRANCESI | FRENCH SWEET WINES

2020

2011

2011

Domaine De L’Alliance

Château D’ Yquem

Château D’Yquem

Sauternes

Sauternes

Sauternes

75cl50cl37,5cl

990

140

560

VINI CASHER | KOSHER WINES

2023

2023

2023

2024

2021

2023

Poully Fumé, Dom. Lebrun

Chablis, Domaine de Perdrycourt

Chardonnay Generation 2, Cave 1848

Château Saint Martin Rosé

Cantenac Brown, Château Cantenac B.

Dvir Pinot Noir, La Foret Blanche

Loire

Bourgogne

Israël

Côtes de Provence

Margaux

Israël

75cl

110

95

75

110

230

115


